
Ref No. : CUPB/COE/CC/2022/ L4 yo 
Dated: /2.04. 2022. 

Central University of Punjab 
Result Notification 

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION March 20222 

Batch: 2021, Semester: 1 
Semesteer 

No Name Registration No. SGPA LG 

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN GENETICS AND MOLECULAR MEDICINE 
M.SC. MOLECULAR MEDICINE 

Reappear in HGE.510 

6.32 2 
MOHIT 
PREETI SAINI 
ABHIJEET 
SUSHRUTA GHOSH 
SUDHIR KUMAR 
SIDDHARTH KUMAR 
RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO 
RIYA JOSHI 
SHIVANGI KUMARI 
BISWAS SHRISTI SAROJ 
GARVITA SHARMA 
SONAM RAJ 
ADEEBA NAAZ 
ANANDINI CHATTOPADHYAY 
SRINJAN BHATTACHARYA 
ANURUP NAYEK 

FALAK 
HEMI MISSONG 

21mslsmm04
2Imslsmm06
21 mslsmm08 
2Imslsmm09
2Imslsmm||
2Imslsmm13
21mslsmm14
2Imslsmml5
21mslsmml6
2lmslsmm17
2Imslsmm21
21mslsmm22
2Imslsmm23
21mslsmm24
2]mslsmm25
2lmslsmm26
21mslsmm27
21mslsmm28

B+ 

7.14 A 

A 7.93 
5.97 
5.91 

7.37 
7.15 A 

6.91 B+ 

10. 6.90 

11 7.40 

12 7.11 
6.52 B+ 

7.34 

|15. 
|16. 
17. 
18 
*Conditionaly promoted to next semester and have to appear in Supplementary exam of course mentioned 

against their names 

7.13 
7.93 
7.87 A 

7.11 A 

12.2o 
Controller of Examinations

Copy to: 
1. A.R. (VCo): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 
2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar 
3. Dean Incharge Academics 
4. Dean Student Welfare 

st. (si) i/Prof (Dr) B.P. Garg 
reier of Examinations 

UT a f i, TfisT-151401 
Central Universit, oi Punjab, Bathinda- 151401 5. Director 1QAC 

6. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean 

7. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 

8. I/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 

9. Academics Branch: For necessary action 

10. Concerned Student(s) (through emai) 
11. Concerned File 
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