Dated: 12.04. 2022.

Central University of Punjab **Result Notification END SEMESTER EXAMINATION March 2022**

Batch: 2021, Semester: 1

	170	tell. 2021, Belliester . 1		Semester	
Sr.No	Name	Registration No.	SGPA	LG	
	DEPARTMENT OF HUI	MAN GENETICS AND MOLECULAR I	MEDICINE		
	M.S	C. MOLECULAR MEDICINE		. HGE 510	
1.	MOHIT*	21mslsmm04	Reappe	Reappear in HGE.510	
2.	PREETI SAINI	21mslsmm06	6.32	B+	
3.	ABHIJEET	21mslsmm08	7.14	A	
4.	SUSHRUTA GHOSH	21mslsmm09	7.93	Α	
5.	SUDHIR KUMAR	21mslsmm11	5.97	В	
6. ·	SIDDHARTH KUMAR	21mslsmm13	5.91	В	
7.	RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO	21mslsmm14	7.37	Α	
8.	RIYA JOSHI	21mslsmm15	7.15	Α	
9.	SHIVANGI KUMARI	21mslsmm16	6.91	B+	
10.	BISWAS SHRISTI SAROJ	21mslsmm17	6.90	B+	
11.	GARVITA SHARMA	21mslsmm21	7.40	A	
12.	SONAM RAJ	21mslsmm22	7.11	A	
13.	ADEEBA NAAZ	21mslsmm23	6.52	B+	
14.	ANANDINI CHATTOPADHYAY	21mslsmm24	7.34	A	
15.	SRINJAN BHATTACHARYA	21mslsmm25	7.13	A	
16.	ANURUP NAYEK	21mslsmm26	7.93	A	
17.	FALAK	21mslsmm27	7.87	A	
18.	HEMI MISSONG	21mslsmm28	7.11	A	

*Conditionaly promoted to next semester and have to appear in Supplementary exam of course mentioned against their names

Copy to: 1. A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar

Dean Incharge Academics
Dean Student Welfare

5. Director IQAC

6. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean

7. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD

8. I/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 9. Academics Branch: For necessary action

10. Concerned Student(s) (through email)

11. Concerned File

Controller of Examinations

प्रो. (डॉ.) बी. पी गर्ग / Prof. (Dr.) B.P. Garg परीक्षा नियंत्रक / Inntroller of Examinations पंजाब केंद्रीय दि वावेद्यालय, बिठंडा-151401 Central University of Punjab, Bathinda-151401